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1/30/2003

James Agnew

Tr Lo ber

Jeanne T. Casgell

PLSH PresSioden+

Roger DeBard

Robert H. Doyle

Pierre Dreyfus

Marybeth Flower

Deborah Goddard

Edyth Goodman

Gary Hunt

Sun Valley Center for the Arts

Board list

P.0O.Box 5189

Ketchum, ID 83340

Home: 208/622-3603

Email: jagnew@cox-internet.com

P.O. Box 1688

Sun Valley, ID 83353

Home: 208/726-4733

Fax: 208/726-1092

Email: jcasseli@sunvalley.net

P.O. Box 6926

Ketchum, ID 83340

Home; 208/726-8583

Fax: 208/726-1628

Email: iglobalcapital@yahoo.com

P.O. Box 3648

Ketchum, ID 83340

Home: 208/788-4627

Office: 208/622-3955 X143

Email: bdovie@communityschool.org

P.O. Box 3248

Ketchumn, ID 83340-3248
Home: 208/622-9621
Email: pdreyf@pol.net

P.O. Box 4149

Ketchum, ID 83340

Home: 208/726-5104

Fax: 208/726-4344

Email: mbflower15@acl.com

P.O. Box 6850

Ketchum, i{D 83340
Home: 208/622-6002
Fax: 208/622-3339
Email: dgny323@aol.com

P.C. Box 3144

Ketchum, {D 83340-3144

Home: 208/726-5023

Fax: 208/726-8712

Email: egoodman2@mindspring.com
2nd Home: 305/666-7233

P.O. Box 806

Ketchum, ID 83340

Office: 726-1564

Fax: 726-4190

Email: garyhunt@sunvalley.net
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1/30/2003

Sonia B. Hunt

Robin Leavitt

Jim Lewis

Wilhelm E. Northrop
rsSiden

Beatrice K. O'Connell

Robert A. Podolsky

Ann Puchner

X by

Clifton B. Rippon

Carol Scheifele Holmes

Sun Valley Center for the Arts
Board list

P.Q. Box 6061

Sun Valley, ID 83354

Home: 208/622-5628

Office: 208/283-2738 XCell
Fax: 208/622-5628

Email: rshunt@cox-internet.com

P.O. Box 4136

Ketchum, ID 83340
Home: 208/726-3213
Fax: 208/726-4488
Email: robinleav@aol.com

P.O. Box 3742

Hailey, ID 83333

Home: 208/788-4470

Office: 208/788-2296

Fax: 208/788-0123

Email: jim@district.bcsd k12.id.us

P.C. Box 2381

Ketchum, ID 83340

Home: 208/788-1865

Fax: 208/788-9568

Email: wnorthrop@cox-internet.com
Cell: 208/720-6731

P.C. Box 6581
Ketchum, ID 83340
Home: 208/622-0515
Email: bixie@att.net

P.O. Box 2283
Ketchum, ID 83340

Home: 208/725-2184
Email: rapodolsky@aol.com

P.O. Box 866

Bellevue, ID 83313-0866
Home: 208/788-2264
Fax: 208/788-8250
Email: adp@sunvalley.net

325 Bay Horse Road
Bellevue, ID 83313
Home: 208/788-3443
Fax: 208/788-3897
Email: edaho@msn.com

P.O. Box 6404

Ketchum, ID 83340
Home: 208/726-6826
Fax: 208/726-7243
Email: bencarol@aol.com
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Frederick W. Wagner

Gail Wilkie

Trish Wilson

Benjamin Wood

Sun Valley Center for the Arts
Board list

P.O. Box 5613
Ketchum, ID 83340
Home: 208/725-0062

P.O. Box 3430

Sun Valley, ID 83353
Home: 208/622-8673
Fax: 208/622-8673
Email: wilkie2@aol.com

P.O. Box 6770

Ketchum, ID 83340-3214
Home: 208/622-4918

Office; 208/726-8504

Fax: 208/726-1419

Email: twwilson@sunvalley.net

P.O. Box 4754
Ketchum, ID 83340

Home: 208/725-5460
Email: bwdallas@aol.com
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